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Men’s Individual Foil 

 1   CAUSTON   Brian   ENG   60  
 2   THORNTON   Graham   ENG   40  
 3   MCEWAN   Mike   SCO   40  
 3   SWEENEY   Dave   ENG   60  
 5   HARRIS   Jim   ENG   50  
 6   DAWKINS   Jonathan   ENG   40  
 7   HANNAH   Stephen   ENG   50  
 8   SILVERMAN   Geoff   ENG   50  
 9   LOVELAND   Alan   SCO   50  
 10   GRISTOCK   Stephen   WAL   40  
 11   CAWTON   Malcolm   ENG   60  
 12   FARE   Malcolm   ENG   60  
 13   RENNIE   Steven   SCO   40  
 14   AULT   Alan   ENG   60  
 14   CONYARD   Anthony   ENG   40  
 16   PETER   Smith   ENG   40  
 17   WESTACOTT   Anthony   WAL   60  
 18   WILSON   Paul   WAL   40  
 19   HOLLIGAN   William   SCO   40  
 20   ROLLINSON   Mike   SCO   40  
 21   KILVERT   Bob   WAL   70  
 22   JAPP   Peter   ENG   60  
 23   DE SILVA   Henry   IOM   70  
 24   WARD   Dennis   ENG   70 
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Women’s Individual Foil 

 1   ANDERSON   Sheila   SCO   40  
 2   BONNEY-MILLETT   Jenny   AUS   40  
 3   BENNEY   Sue   ENG   50  
 3   THORNTON   Mavis   ENG   50  
 5   MCNAMARA   Moya   ENG   50  
 6   HALE   Caron   ENG   40  
 7   NORRIE   Lynda   WAL   60  
 8   MYERS   Maggie   WAL   50  
 9   EARL   Sylvia   ENG   50  
 10   FRANCES   Kate   ENG   50  
 11   LAWES   Linda   ENG   50  
 12   SWINNEY   Anne   SCO   40  
 13   CABRELLI   Maria   SCO   40  
 14   HUTCHISON   Jane   ENG   40  
 15   HARRIS   Carol   WAL   60  
 16   WHEELER   Caroline   WAL   40  
 17   LANGTON   Marguerite   RSA   50  
 18   AUSTIN   Diane   ENG   70  
 19   ADAMS   Connie   ENG   70  
 20   CORNWALL   Anne   ENG   70  
 21   MANDRANGCA   Pressy   ENG   50 
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Men’s Individual Epee 

 1   JOHNSON   Ralph   ENG   50  
 2   MACDONALD   Kyle   NZL   40  
 3   BALLARD   Mark   CAN   50  
 3   DE JONGH   Robert   AUS   50  
 5   TECHER   Henri   SCO   50  
 6   LISTON   George   SCO   40  
 7   SIMPSON   Gerry   ENG   40  
 8   OSBALDESTON   Bill   ENG   60  
 9   SPEIGHT   Brian   ENG   60  
 10   WOODALL   Tony   ENG   50  
 11   LONGTHORN   Gary   ENG   50  
 12   RENNIE   Steven   SCO   40  
 13   GREEN   Chris   ENG   60  
 14   MCMIKEN   Brian   SCO   50  
 15   WILSON   Paul   WAL   40  
 16   HARRIS   Jim   ENG   50  
 17   POLLARD   Anton   ENG   40  
 18   STANBURY   Jonathan  ENG   50  
 19   FARE   Malcolm   ENG   60  
 20   WRIGHT   Nick   SCO   40  
 21   ROBERTS   Ken   WAL   50  
 22   LEE   Mike   WAL   60  
 23   PILKINGTON   Jim   ENG   70  
 24   GRAY   Edmond   WAL   60  
 25   CAUSTON   Brian   ENG   60  
 26   WARD   Dennis   ENG   70  
 27   SCOFIELD   Timothy   ENG   50  
 28   WESTACOTT   Anthony   WAL   60  
 29   BRODIE   Philip   SCO   50  
 30   MCEWAN   Mike   SCO   40  
 31   JAPP   Peter   ENG   60  
 32   BONEHILL   Richard   ENG   50  
 33   GRAY   Andrew   SCO   50  
 34   LINDLEY   Chris   SCO   40  
 35   HANNAH   Stephen   ENG   50  
 36   TURNER   Bob   WAL   60  
 37   CALLANAN   Dennis   WAL   40  
 38   KILVERT   Bob   ENG   70  
 39   DE SILVA   Henry   IOM   70  
 40   NORFOLK   Mike   WAL   60  
 41   GRENVILLE   Tony   ENG   50 
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 Women’s Individual Epee 

 1   HALDANE   Fiona   NI   40  
 2   BONNEY-MILLET   Jenny   AUS   40  
 3   BARLOW   Christina   RSA   40  
 3   MCNAMARA   Moya   ENG   50  
 5   ADAM   Connie   ENG   70  
 6   WENGRAF   Carol   WAL   60  
 7   HANNEY   Susan   ENG   40  
 8   HUTCHISON   Jane   ENG   40  
 9   SEGGIE   Julie   AUS   40  
 10   LANGTON   Marguerite   RSA   50  
 11   GREGORY   Rosemary   WAL   40  
 12   THORNTON   Mavis   ENG   50  
 13   SOPRU   Corraine   AUS   50  
 14   CORNWALL   Anne   ENG   70  
 15   TAIT   Maggie   SCO   40  
 16   MYERS   Maggie   WAL   50  
 17   GREENFIELD   Margaret   RSA   40  
 18   ELVIN   Kate   NI   50  
 19   MANDRANGCA   Pressy   ENG   50  
 20   SEHEULT   Carole   ENG   60  
 21   AUSTIN   Diane   ENG   70  
 22   FRANCES   Kate   ENG   50  
 23   AGHAJAN   Gillian   WAL   40  
 24   MAGEE   Val   WAL   40  
 25   SCHOFIELD   Julie   ENG   50  
 26   WHEELER   Caroline   WAL   40  
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Commonwealth Veteran Fencing Championships Results  2005: Edinburgh, Scotland 

Men’s Individual Sabre 

 1   WINCHESTER   Alex   SCO   40  
 2   RENNIE   Steven   SCO   40  
 3   CLARKE   Roy   SCO   50  
 3   SILVERMAN   Geoff   ENG   50  
 5   NEWPORT   Nigel   ENG   40  
 6   HARRIS   Jim   ENG   50  
 7   BRIGHTMAN   Mark   ENG   40  
 8   BONEHILL   Richard   ENG   50  
 9   HARNISH   Robert   CAN   40  
 10   AKOULITCHEV   Alexandre   ENG   40  
 11   NORRIE   John   SCO   50  
 12   WARD   Dennis   ENG   70  
 13   AULT   Alan   ENG   60  
 14   BRENDA   Paul   ENG   50  
 15   WESTACOTT   Anthony   WAL   60  
 16   NORFOLK   Mike   WAL   60  
 17   DE SILVA   Henry   IOM   70  
 18   WALLER-BRIDGE   Michael   ENG   50 
 
 
 

Women’s Individual Sabre 

 1   HUTCHISON   Jane   ENG   40  
 2   BENNEY   Sue   ENG   50  
 3   AGHAJAN   Gillian   WAL   40  
 3   WENGRAF   Carol   WAL   60  
 5   KELLETT   Elaine   SCO   40  
 6   THORNTON   Mavis   ENG   50  
 7   EARL   Silvia   ENG   50  
 8   SEGGIE   Julie   AUS   40  
 9   CABRELLI   Maria   SCO   40  
 10   SOPRU   Coraine   AUS   50  
 11   LANGTON   Marguerite   RSA   50  
 12   GREGORY   Rosemary   WAL   40  
 13   GREENFIELD   Margaret   RSA   40  
 14   MASON   Rosemary   ENG   50  
 15   FRANCES   Kate   ENG   50  
 16   WHEELER   Caroline   WAL   40  
 17   ADAMS   Connie   ENG   70  
 18   MAGEE   Val   WAL   40  
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Men’s Team Foil 

 1   England  
 2   Scotland 
 3   Wales 
 

Women’s Team Foil 

 1   England  
 2   Scotland 
 3   Australia 
 4   Wales  
 

Men’s Team Epee 

 1   England  
 2   Scotland 
 3   Wales 
 

Women’s Team Epee 

 1   Australia  
 2   Northern Ireland 
 3   England 
 4   Wales  
 5   Republic of South Africa  
 

Men’s Team Sabre 

 1   Scotland  
 2   England 
 3   Wales 
 

Women’s Team Sabre 

 1   England  
 2   Wales 
 3   Australia 
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